4 123
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

M. Egan
BR 1" LOADCENTER, BR MAIN BREAKER, INDOOR NEMA 1, 120/240 VAC, 1 PHASE
LOADCENTER DETAILS
Catalog #
Dim "A"
Main Brkr
Amps
Spaces /
Circuits
Bus
Material
Wire Size Range
Cu/Al 60°C or 75°C Notes
BR816B100 16.75 100 8/16 Alum. #4-1/0
BR816B100P 16.75 100 8/16 Alum. #4-1/0
BR1020B100S11 16.75 100 10/20 Alum. #4-1/0 Surface Mounted Trim
BR1020B100F11 16.75 100 10/20 Alum. #4-1/0
BR1020B100SRNV 16.75 100 10/20 Alum. #4-1/0 Surface Mounted Trim
BR1020B100FRNV 16.75 100 10/20 Alum. #4-1/0
BR1020H100FRNWV 16.75 100 10/20 Alum. #4-1/0 22 kAIC Rated Main Breaker
BR1020B100PKW 16.75 100 10/20 Alum. #4-1/0
BR1020B100PK 16.75 100 10/20 Alum. #4-1/0
BR1020B100GK 16.75 100 10/20 Alum. #4-1/0 12 ground terminals included plus 2/0 lug
BR1212B100 18.75 100 12/12 Alum. #4-1/0
BR1212B10060 18.75 100 12/12 Alum. #4-1/0
BR1220B100PKW 18.75 100 12/20 Alum. #4-1/0
BR1220B100PK 18.75 100 12/20 Alum. #4-1/0
BR1220B100GK 18.75 100 12/20 Alum. #4-1/0 12 ground terminals included plus 2/0 lug
BR1220B100P 18.75 100 12/20 Alum. #4-1/0
BR1220B100 18.75 100 12/20 Alum. #4-1/0
BR1220H100 18.75 100 12/20 Alum. #4-1/0 22 kAIC Rated Main Breaker
BR1224B100SFG 18.75 100 12/24 Alum. #4-1/0
Surface Mounted Trim; 14 ground
terminals included plus 2/0 lug
BR1224B100PK 18.75 100 12/24 Alum. #4-1/0
BR1224B100PKW 18.75 100 12/24 Alum. #4-1/0
BR1224B100GK 18.75 100 12/24 Alum. #4-1/0 12 ground terminals included plus 2/0 lug
BR1616B100 21 100 16/16 Alum. #4-1/0
BR1620B100 21 100 16/20 Alum. #4-1/0
BR1624H100W 21 100 16/24 Alum. #4-1/0 22 kAIC Rated Main Breaker
BR1624B100 21 100 16/24 Alum. #4-1/0
BR1624B125 21 125 16/24 Alum. #4-2/0
BR2020B100P 23 100 20/20 Alum. #4-1/0
BR2020BC100 23 100 20/20 Cu. #4-1/0
BR2020HC100 23 100 20/20 Cu. #4-1/0 22 kAIC Rated Main Breaker
BR2020B100 23 100 20/20 Alum. #4-1/0